Gowan Brae Golf & Co

Hole Time

Golfer Name

1

7:30

7:39

7:48

7:57

8:06

8:15

8:24

8:33

8:42

8:51

9:09

Chamberlain, Bradley

Hadley, Danek
Macdonald, Ben

Glendenning, Jeff
Patterson, Philippe
Dunnett, Travis

Carroll, Tyler
Landry, Kalum
Leblanc, Ryan

Boudreau, Rene
Vienneau, Charles
Basque, Miguel

Lavigne, Ronnie
Masse, Gilles
Godin, Stephane

Wood, Andrew
Ferguson, Ben
MacDougall, Kris

Carroll, Jason
Poirier, Ghislain
McLean, Paul

Duguay, Francois
Roy, Laurent
Roussy, Armand

Nelson, Brent
Lagacy, Mark
MaclLaggan, James

Labrie, Mike
McMaster, Craig
Comeau, Andre

Pitre, Chris
Moffitt, Jason
Abernethy, Rob

Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

STARTER'S REPORT

2017 Mens Club Championship

Round 1

Hole Time

Golfer Name

1

9:18

9:27

9:36

9:45

10:48

10:57

11:06

11:15

11:24

11:33

11:41

Cameron, Nicholas
Hachey, Dylan
Boyd, Zack

Losier, Bob
Godin, Mike
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Vienneau, Jean Claud

Cyr, Jean Paul
Morneault, Andre
Doucet, Daniel

Power, Perley
Boudreau, Kenneth
McLean, Gordon

Chamberlain, Brian
MacDonald, Shaun
Gulliver, Dan

Aube, Eric
Girouard, Vincent
McLean, Eldon

Carew, Sean
Power, Bernie
Auclair, Michel

Kim, Seok Man Joseph

Hachey, John

Landry, Charles-Edou

Roy, Donald
Cameron, Owen
Couture, Ronald

Losier, Marc
Levesque, J P
Kyle, Douglas

Duguay, Aldeo
Stever, Jordan
Lanteigne, Richard



Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club
STARTER'S REPORT
2017 Mens Club Championship

Gowan Brae Golf & Co Round 1 Aug 17,2017 10:04 PM
Page 3

Hole Time Golfer Name Hole Time Golfer Name

1 11:50 Roussy, John
Roussel, Randolphe




